
BID # 0054-13

RENTAL OF FAIR TENTS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
2	In Tents Rentals, LLC; 1 Passaic St., Bldg 56, Wood-Ridge NJ, 07075 L & A Tent Rentals, Inc.; 200 Whitehead Rd., Hamilton, NJ 08619

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

L & A TENT RENTAL

	L & A TENT RENTAL	IN TENT RENTALS,
001	395.00 1185.00	598.00 1794.00
002	600.00 1200.00	698.00 1396.00
003	625.00 625.00	998.00 998.00
004	1350.00 4050.00	1898.00 5694.00
005	1800.00 1800.00	2798.00 2798.00
006	2400.00 2400.00	3598.00 3598.00
007	3000.00 6000.00	4398.00 8796.00
008	3280.00 6560.00	4798.00 9596.00
009	4200.00 21000.00	5998.00 29990.00
010	4800.00 4800.00	6798.00 6798.00
011	7200.00 7200.00	12600.00 12600.00
012	6400.00 6400.00	11200.00 11200.00
013	375.00 1125.00	398.00 1194.00
014	450.00 900.00	598.00 1196.00
015	600.00 600.00	798.00 798.00
016	2400.00 2400.00	2798.00 2798.00
017	5120.00 5120.00	6798.00 6798.00
018	450.00	200.00
019	600.00	240.00
020	656.00	360.00
021	1800.00	400.00
022	1968.00	600.00
023	450.00	200.00
024	640.00	240.00
025	800.00	360.00
026	1920.00	400.00
027	2400.00	600.00
TOTALS	85049.00	111642.00

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	3 EA 20' X 20' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	395.00	1,185.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	598.00	1,794.00

002	2 EA 20' X 20' W 10' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	600.00	1,200.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	698.00	1,396.00

003	1 EA 20' X 40' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	625.00	625.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	998.00	998.00

004	3 EA 30' X 60' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	1350.00	4,050.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	1898.00	5,694.00

005	1 EA 40' X 60' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	1800.00	1,800.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	2798.00	2,798.00

006	1 EA 40' X 80' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	2400.00	2,400.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	3598.00	3,598.00

007	2 EA 40' X 100' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	3000.00	6,000.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	4398.00	8,796.00

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
008	2 EA 40' X 100' W 10' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	3280.00	6,560.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	4798.00	9,596.00

009	5 EA 40' X 140' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	4200.00	21,000.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	5998.00	29,990.00

010	1 EA 40' X 160' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	4800.00	4,800.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	6798.00	6,798.00

011	1 EA 60' X 150' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	7200.00	7,200.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	12600.00	12,600.00

012	1 EA 80' X 100' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	6400.00	6,400.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	11200.00	11,200.00

013	3 EA 16' X 16' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	375.00	1,125.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	398.00	1,194.00

014	2 EA 20' X 20' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	450.00	900.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	598.00	1,196.00

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
015	1 EA 20' X 30' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	600.00	600.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC	798.00	798.00

016	1 EA 40' X 60' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	2400.00	2,400.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC	2798.00	2,798.00

017	1 EA 40' X 160' W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	5120.00	5,120.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC	6798.00	6,798.00

018	30' W X 20' L W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.		450.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC		200.00

019	40' W X 20' L W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.		600.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC		240.00

020	40' W X 20' L W 10' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.		656.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC		360.00

021	40' W X 60' L W 8' POLES		
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.		1,800.00
07800	I N TENT RENTALS, LLC		400.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
022	40' W X 60' L W 10' POLES	
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	1,968.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	600.00

023	30' W X 20' L W 8' POLES	
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	450.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	200.00

024	40' W X 20' L W 8' POLES	
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	640.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	240.00

025	40' W X 20' L W 10' POLES	
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	800.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	360.00

026	40' W X 60' L W 8' POLES	
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	1,920.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	400.00

027	40' W X 60' L W 10' POLES	
05900	L & A TENT RENTALS INC.	2,400.00
07800	IN TENT RENTALS, LLC	600.00
